
Fee Structure for New Day Boarding Student's:-

Tuition fee
Monthly 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Play Group  ₹                1,000  ₹             2,500  ₹           5,000 1,500₹               13,000₹         4,500₹           4,500₹         4,500₹             26,500₹                  
KG-I & KG-II  ₹                1,000  ₹             2,500  ₹           5,000 1,700₹               13,600₹         5,100₹           5,100₹         5,100₹             28,900₹                  

1st  & 2nd  ₹                1,000 5,000₹              6,000₹            1,900₹               17,700₹         5,700₹           5,700₹         5,700₹             34,800₹                  
3rd & 4th  ₹                1,000 5,000₹              6,000₹            2,100₹               18,300₹         6,300₹           6,300₹         6,300₹             37,200₹                  
5th & 6th  ₹                1,000 5,000₹              6,000₹            2,300₹               18,900₹         6,900₹           6,900₹         6,900₹             39,600₹                  
7th & 8th  ₹                1,000 5,000₹              8,000₹            2,500₹               21,500₹         7,500₹           7,500₹         7,500₹             44,000₹                  
9th & 10th  ₹                1,000 5,000₹              8,000₹            2,700₹               22,100₹         8,100₹           8,100₹         8,100₹             46,400₹                  

Fee Structure for Old Day Boarding Student's:-

Tuition fee
Monthly 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

KG-I & KG-II 1,700₹               10,100₹         5,100₹           5,100₹         5,100₹             25,400₹                  
1st  & 2nd 1,900₹               11,700₹         5,700₹           5,700₹         5,700₹             28,800₹                  
3rd & 4th 2,100₹               12,300₹         6,300₹           6,300₹         6,300₹             31,200₹                  
5th & 6th 2,300₹               12,900₹         6,900₹           6,900₹         6,900₹             33,600₹                  
7th & 8th 2,500₹               15,500₹         7,500₹           7,500₹         7,500₹             38,000₹                  
9th & 10th 2,700₹               16,100₹         8,100₹           8,100₹         8,100₹             40,400₹                  

Please Note:-
 1.Once the student given admission,the first installments must be paid within 10 days,after the deposit of fee seat will be confirmed
otherwise seat will be given to other student. 
 2.The 2nd ,3rd & 4th installment will be paid before 15th of July, October and January respectively thereafter fee can deposited 
with late fee  of rupees 50 per day. After 10 days fee can be paid with Re admission fee of rupees 3000.
3.In case of withdrawal any time after the commencement of the academic year,the fees for full year will be charged as the seat 
will not be given to other student.

5.Transport charge  Rs.700 for upto 5 km & Rs.900 for upto 15 km & Rs. 1100  for more than 15 km 
6.Sepcial Transport Charge Arya Nagar , Dhiranwass ,Rawalwass Khurd For RS 500.
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Session 2024-25

Class Registration 
Charge

Admin.       Fee Annual 
Charge

Installments
Total

7.CBSE Board Registration Fee for class 9th and 10th extra as per CBSE guidelines.

₹ 6,000
₹ 6,000
₹ 6,000
₹ 8,000
₹ 8,000

4.Once the fee is deposited.it is not refundable and transferable in any case. 

Session 2024-25

Class  Annual Charge Installments
Total

₹ 5,000


